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1 John Ryan III 847 39 68 22 43 36 25 41 15 26 32 38 15 10 297

2 Jordan Behn 2571 30 20 11 51 45 30 26 19 30 42 28 15 12 0 256

3 Rene Lopez 2103 26 30 48 45 38 23 21 31 30 9 0 248

4 Matthew Coe 2573 36 62 20 23 29 35 13 31 8 0 236

5 Adrian Aviles 2685 18 48 26 26 43 21 11 25 28 9 9 217

6 Peter Saltamachio 2760 24 18 41 8 27 10 22 31 8 8 173

7 Ben Lawson 2402 24 48 11 38 12 34 6 6 167

8 Edgar Spracklen 663 24 35 37 8 19 16 28 8 0 167

9 Aldo Aviles 2612 13 48 27 21 16 19 12 7 0 156

10 Aro Caitlin 2749 12 17 18 18 24 26 39 8 8 154

11 Johnathon Henderson 2731 16 32 29 20 16 21 6 0 134

12 Adam Pate 2733 14 38 13 19 19 18 6 0 121

13 Donovan Farrell 2606 31 82 5 0 113

14 Zack Leland 1E+05 9 26 13 27 16 19 6 0 110



15 Wayne Helgeson 2683 13 78 2 0 91

16 Mike Despars 2229 56 29 2 0 85

17 Nathan Long 2568 23 32 29 3 0 84

18 Stratton Joyce 2774 20 12 14 11 25 5 5 82

19 Steven Coe 2574 78 1 0 78

20 Mark Loeffler 2284 51 22 8 0 73

21 Patrick Womack 2677 17 23 30 14 0 70

22 Andres De Loa 2761 22 22 26 4 0 70

23 Andy Bratta 2268 30 37 7 7 67

24 Alexander Likes 2687 21 27 14 3 0 62

25 Roman Alvarez 2679 18 17 24 3 0 59

26 Demontre dee Stroyer Norwood2272 23 20 13 3 0 56

27 Tanner Carothers 2607 17 15 21 3 0 53

28 Adam Hernandez 2751 12 41 2 0 53

29 Kenyon Brizzee 2670 11 10 21 10 9 0 52

29 Randall Cook 2129 30 22 11 0 52

31 Kenneth Racs 2711 24 25 2 0 49

32 Lucas Porter 2714 43 1 0 43

33 Erik Wood 2267 23 15 5 0 38

34 Kyle Roman 2736 10 26 3 0 36

35 Nathaniel Mcquade 2675 31 4 0 31

36 Tanner Williams 2758 26 2 0 26

36 Jason Clabaugh 2707 26 4 0 26

36 Jose Meza 2657 16 10 6 0 26

36 Kevin Davidson 2771 26 1 1 26

40 Brad Jones 2206 23 5 0 23

40 Jay Bowman 2664 23 13 0 23

42 Chad Christensen 2705 22 4 0 22

42 Stephen Gallaher 2354 22 1 0 22

44 Christopher Horn 114 20 5 0 20

45 Brian Uzzi 2378 17 5 0 17

46 Jonathan Chavez 2753 16 4 0 16

47 Anthony Roland 2647 16 1 0 16



48 Mike Bloomfield 2578 15 20 0 15

49 DAVID ANAYA 2514 9 3 0 8.5

50 Steven Dickman 2548 6 1 0 6
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1 Kimberly Dickerson 2740 18 11 20 14 11 11 15 8 0 100

2 Therese Cuevas 2505 11 6 13 13 9 25 7 7 77

3 Dee Christensen 2725 24 11 19 3 3 54

4 Eden Fletcher 2723 17 12 6 0 29

5 Caroline Murrey 2091 10 1 0 10
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1 Mike Bloomfield 2578 18 24 19 27 30 16 18 18 17 24 24 17 8 16 14 14 41 20 10 189



2 Ryan Alexander 2718 21 20 49 22 20 14 23 13 28 9 0 183

3 David Velasco 2523 12 18 16 22 20 12 21 15 21 13 26 13 10 144

4 Noah Hall 2520 47 19 17 14 9 10 27 13 10 143

5 Keith Lindsey 2376 11 19 15 23 23 12 15 15 13 14 16 10 14 8 10 12 16 28 18 10 140

6 Mark Loeffler 2284 40 29 28 29 8 0 126

7 Mario Martinez 901 14 26 39 24 17 5 0 120

8 Clint Yates 2323 16 12 13 19 23 11 23 11 13 11 11 0 119

9 Brad Jones 2206 6 24 45 20 5 0 95

10 Luis Solis 2741 22 12 26 21 13 7 0 94

11 Cory Woolley 2614 20 10 28 12 12 11 6 0 93

12 Ryan Cey 2590 29 16 14 32 4 4 91

13 Steven Knutson 2713 25 18 15 30 8 8 88

14 Cory Marsteller 752 15 33 21 17 4 0 86

15 Kenyon Brizzee 2670 27 24 22 12 9 0 85

16 Jason Clabaugh 2707 27 19 36 4 4 82

17 Chad Christensen 2705 28 19 31 4 4 78

18 Connor Duncan 2039 51 26 3 0 77

19 Tim "Rampage" Nordeen2314 26 16 16 18 4 0 76

20 Steven Wright 2745 20 22 15 18 4 0 75

20 Tyrell Peters 2227 39 10 26 6 0 75

22 Jeremy Long 761 27 17 17 12 6 0 73

23 Erik Wood 2267 20 27 18 5 0 65

24 Rich Fletcher 2724 19 16 13 12 8 0 60

25 Lawrence Mendoza 2194 24 15 18 3 0 57

26 Eric Audet 749 18 10 16 3 0 44

27 Kenny Roth 2765 18 24 2 2 42

28 Jonathan Chavez 2753 13 17 4 0 30

29 DAVID ANAYA 2514 7 21 3 0 28

30 Fernando Gomez 2757 25 1 0 25

31 Michael Ballestas 679 24 3 0 24

32 Eric Ducharme 2011 23 10 0 23

32 Ryan Meagher 2344 23 10 0 23

32 William Lynch 2251 23 3 0 23

35 ELIJAH SMITH 2487 22 1 0 22



36 Ryan Wolovnik 2511 21 3 0 21

37 Chris Tahan 2756 17 9 0 17

38 Lino Camacho 477 16 7 0 16

38 Jay Bowman 2664 16 13 0 16

40 Phoukham Phomphakdy2355 14 4 0 14

41 Brian Calkins 2691 10 2 0 10
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1 Eric Harshberger 2265 29 24 18 22 31 18 13 15 30 10 10 172

2 Jay Bowman 2664 22 25 21 23 34 12 29 13 10 166

3 Eric Ducharme 2011 12 32 17 23 21 26 19 10 14 10 0 152

4 Shawn Fulcher 2719 23 18 17 19 11 21 14 13 11 28 11 10 140

5 Alex Mate 806 14 27 18 18 22 16 14 22 8 0 137

6 Bryant Likes 2693 18 20 15 19 13 13 15 20 20 9 0 127

7 Lino Camacho 477 20 12 27 21 10 18 7 0 108

8 Eric Wolff 2754 19 17 20 15 4 0 71

9 Phoukham Phomphakdy2355 26 16 19 4 0 61

10 Mark Hauser 233 26 24 8 0 50

11 Steve Civitak 147 15 6 17 6 0 38

12 Jayson Young 2042 20 14 14 0 34

13 Steve Taylor 2318 11 13 8 7 0 32

14 Polo Aviles 2716 13 17 6 0 30

15 David Peralta 2510 13 13 2 0 26



16 Hernan Domingo 2747 23 3 0 23

17 Brian Casey 2692 12 10 2 0 22

18 Jerry Janssen 2348 18 2 0 18

19 Nic Cosso 2769 17 1 0 17

19 Troy Simons 2682 17 1 0 17

21 Eric Miller 0 16 1 0 16

22 Sean Robertson 2463 15 6 0 15

23 Darrin Stewart 873 9 6 2 0 15

24 Paul Deffenbaugh 2217 13 6 0 13

25 Bart Eccles 2566 12 12 0 12

26 Joe Rodriguez 2580 11 1 0 11
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1 Asovalu Oz Tuaila 2313 26 24 35 13 9 16 13 24 35 9 9 173

2 Bart Eccles 2566 23 15 20 12 13 7 30 7 11 20 31 12 10 152

3 Mark Hauser 233 21 24 32 15 14 32 8 8 138

3 Allen Risley 549 17 15 19 11 13 26 12 10 16 32 11 10 138

5 Jon Dominguez 2473 11 21 18 15 15 10 12 11 18 27 10 10 126

6 Michael “Mixali” Sorich 2497 10 9 28 15 12 20 10 12 12 14 14 0 113

7 Chris Blake 2727 30 13 16 18 16 7 0 93

8 David Hadder 214 13 21 11 13 11 7 0 69

9 Peter Hembrow 2438 19 24 11 10 0 54

10 Joseph Jones 2710 14 18 15 3 0 47

11 Jon Ventress 2700 12 5 24 5 4 0 46

12 Andy Carver 64 17 17 10 3 0 44

12 John Clemmons 2210 22 22 2 0 44

14 Jeffrey Brown 926 16 15 12 10 0 43

15 Brian Seymour 2513 17 11 4 0 28

16 Spence Stevens 897 17 10 3 0 27

17 Eric Simmons 656 16 2 0 16

18 Loren Price 1 11 3 0 11

19 Jeff Sherfey 2558 10 7 0 10

20 Sidney Zeledon 2433 8 1 0 8
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1 Chris Blake 2727 17 28 7 7 45

2 David Hadder 214 20 25 7 7 45

3 Michael “Mixali” Sorich 2497 5 12 25 14 10 42

4 Glenn Duncan 2116 10 13 2 0 23

5 Matthew PeÃ±a 2388 21 1 1 21
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1 Peter Hembrow 2438 18 17 11 12 16 12 29 10 10 115

2 Jeffrey Brown 926 11 16 16 17 10 16 25 10 10 111

3 Eric Simmons 656 19 2 2 19
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1 Sonny Chattle 2717 69 20 25 33 38 14 14 25 23 27 53 17 10 270

2 Patrick Womack 2677 26 68 38 25 27 28 21 25 38 14 0 250

3 Adam Zimmermann 2684 31 41 27 13 24 33 28 11 16 24 55 14 10 238

4 Michael Ortiz 2629 20 29 31 33 38 22 23 23 29 13 17 51 12 10 233

5 Andrew Seely 2572 49 19 38 17 16 24 20 21 52 9 9 223

6 Ryan Abhold 2530 24 41 32 29 24 16 20 24 11 17 47 13 10 221

7 Chris Tahan 2756 22 24 16 31 20 28 14 33 9 9 174

7 Jason Dahlberg 2663 15 10 18 21 66 17 27 8 8 0 174

9 Randall Cook 2129 20 28 18 21 19 15 9 19 44 11 10 169

10 Arick Stillwagon Jr 2593 14 15 29 17 21 20 18 28 9 11 25 22 13 0 163

11 Brandon Fantasia 2690 27 42 24 19 35 5 5 147

12 Nathaniel Mcquade 2675 14 63 41 4 0 118

13 Joshua Cheney 2320 12 16 10 16 14 17 22 7 7 107

14 Maxwell Moore 2715 20 36 26 15 4 0 97

14 Kenny Turbin 2750 63 34 2 0 97

16 Shawn Gillis 2645 18 18 31 22 5 0 89

17 Jose Meza 2657 24 25 18 18 6 0 85

18 Matthew Dewitt 2392 17 56 2 0 73

19 Noah Hall 2520 28 26 18 13 0 72

20 Steve Money 2636 17 15 13 24 5 0 69

21 Leo Herridge 2335 10 30 17 3 0 57

22 Paul Hanson 2429 14 41 2 0 55

23 Robert Pacheco 2556 18 23 10 5 0 51



24 Landon Norman 2777 27 23 2 0 50

25 Andrew Fresquez 2596 11 29 5 0 40

26 Ryan DeLapp 2680 28 2 0 28

26 Kenyon Brizzee 2670 28 9 0 28

28 Aro Caitlin 2749 27 8 0 27

29 Dean Rockwell 2739 16 10 2 0 26

30 Ryan Jones 2432 24 1 0 24

31 John Ryan III 847 22 15 0 22

31 Shawn Fulcher 2719 22 11 0 22

33 Jonathan Chavez 2753 21 4 0 21

34 Joseph Curran 2669 10 10 0 0 20

34 Andres De Loa 2761 20 4 0 20

34 Juan Smith 2529 20 7 0 20

37 Clint Yates 2323 17 11 0 17

38 James Haley 2748 8 9 2 0 17

39 Aaron Kaan 2775 16 1 0 16

39 Rich Fletcher 2724 16 8 0 16

41 Axel Sanchez Arellano 2776 15 3 0 15

42 Steven Knutson 2713 15 8 0 15

43 Alexander Steiner 2688 14 13 0 14

44 Kenneth Christensen 2768 12 1 0 12

45 Hatcher Meeks 2554 11 1 0 11

46 Kelly Hayes 2610 9 1 0 9
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2 Athena Cuevas 2689 13 6 0 13

3 Eden Fletcher 2723 11 6 0 11
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1 Jeff Fellows Jr 2746 44 58 50 28 38 21 50 30 36 26 41 11 10 317

2 Daniel Masip 2697 30 17 40 46 39 40 40 19 51 32 36 20 17 24 49 15 10 305

3 Andrew Mazzola 2742 22 37 40 44 18 23 30 41 8 8 236

4 Sonny Chattle 2717 37 25 55 42 37 34 17 0 230

5 Nathan Weaver 2576 17 6 23 14 20 19 20 25 15 7 28 21 13 37 17 9 26 13 12 18 29 21 10 189

6 Chris Nardoni 2695 20 10 30 34 28 33 21 18 8 0 183

7 Charles Reynoso 2613 28 11 19 15 29 24 30 17 8 0 162

7 Juan Smith 2529 22 27 21 17 32 43 7 7 162



9 Ryan Swenson 2384 20 22 12 29 11 15 16 21 16 8 28 14 10 152

10 Rich Fletcher 2724 65 51 33 8 0 149

11 Steve Snyder 2527 19 21 25 19 30 19 6 0 133

12 Darren Ziegler 2232 39 15 23 41 4 0 118

13 Edgar F Reyes 2726 13 18 11 21 17 11 19 18 8 0 117

13 Alexander Steiner 2688 17 27 18 15 40 13 10 117

15 Michael Clark 2617 37 22 57 3 0 116

16 Steven Knutson 2713 17 60 37 8 0 114

17 Polo Aviles 2716 30 32 42 6 0 104

17 Kamil Kowalski 2562 37 25 42 3 3 104

19 Scott Peyatt 2604 24 40 10 18 4 0 92

20 Dwayne Big D Allen 783 51 39 2 0 90

21 Noah Hall 2520 27 35 21 13 0 83

22 Tomas Lizarraga Jr 2632 17 34 13 16 8 0 80

23 Alistair Cey 2591 30 22 27 5 5 79

24 Adam Zimmermann 2684 26 14 38 14 0 78

25 Adrian Martinez 2521 27 30 18 3 0 75

26 Cole Clark 2696 20 54 2 0 74

27 Jason Ehizokhale 2708 17 22 34 4 0 73

28 Cody Rios 2654 28 28 14 6 0 70

29 David Velasco 2523 30 39 13 0 69

29 Hernan Domingo 2747 51 18 3 0 69

31 Kevin Johnson 2712 37 30 2 0 67

32 Andrew Fresquez 2596 14 33 19 5 0 66

32 Jeremy Long 761 30 36 6 0 66

34 Jaimie Guarnieri 2658 46 19 2 0 65

35 Gregory Lowe 2702 63 1 0 63

36 Luis Solis 2741 13 48 7 0 61

37 Paul Deffenbaugh 2217 26 19 15 6 0 60

38 Justin Ferguson 2762 14 5 14 25 4 4 58

39 Shawn Gillis 2645 57 5 0 57

40 Robert Pacheco 2556 30 23 5 0 53

41 Ryan Abhold 2530 12 36 13 0 48

42 Jeff Barber 892 19 28 2 0 47



43 John Groenhof 2665 29 16 15 0 45

44 Rob Kitson 2770 38 1 1 38

44 Ryan DeLapp 2680 38 2 0 38

46 Jade Talavera 2743 27 10 4 0 37

46 Axel Sanchez Arellano 2776 17 20 3 0 37

48 Steve Money 2636 36 5 0 36

49 Jacob Yousef 2357 15 19 2 0 34

50 Richard Li 2773 32 1 0 32

51 Erik Dresner 2383 16 12 5 0 28

52 Allen Risley 549 25 11 0 25

53 Roger Foronda 2428 21 1 0 21

54 Logan Kanouse 2764 18 1 0 18

55 Justin Rochin 2531 17 1 0 17

56 Sean Robertson 2463 15 6 0 15

57 James Page 2772 14 3 0 14

58 Brian Calkins 2691 13 2 0 13

59 B.J. Jaeger 2728 13 4 0 13

60 Ruthie Stauffer 2389 12 1 0 12

61 Chris McCullough 2507 11 1 0 11

62 Ray Hampel 2734 10 1 0 10
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1 Athena Cuevas 2689 11 14 13 11 24 6 6 73

2 Eden Fletcher 2723 19 16 19 6 0 54



3 Agatha Wein 2737 16 10 19 3 3 45

4 Micaela Ross 2674 10 1 0 10
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1 Alexander Steiner 2688 17 23 29 12 24 20 17 13 0 142

2 John Groenhof 2665 16 6 15 10 21 14 17 10 16 25 19 12 6 15 0 129

3 Tomas Lizarraga Jr 2632 20 19 14 22 8 0 75

4 Jonathan Wagner 2759 10 10 10 10 10 8 8 11 8 0 69

5 B.J. Jaeger 2728 18 31 20 4 4 69

6 Sean Robertson 2463 9 17 11 24 6 0 61

7 Cody Rios 2654 21 13 23 6 0 57

8 Ryan Swenson 2384 15 10 26 14 0 51

9 Efrain Torres 2631 12 7 16 12 4 0 47

10 Erik Dresner 2383 20 12 11 5 0 43

11 Jonathan Kehret 2730 10 11 6 11 4 0 38

12 Paul Deffenbaugh 2217 13 23 6 6 36

13 James Page 2772 13 22 3 3 35

14 Jason Ehizokhale 2708 33 4 0 33

15 Jade Talavera 2743 14 16 4 0 30

16 Brian Seymour 2513 15 9 4 0 24

17 Robert J Mackamul 2147 22 1 0 22

18 Michael Mackamul 2732 20 1 0 20

19 Sean No Name Prewitt 2114 16 1 0 16

20 Bill Ashe 603 12 1 0 12
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1 Alistair Cey 2591 11 10 5 0 21

2 John Ryan III 847 10 7 15 0 17
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